www.tek.com 1
Digital Power Management and Analysis Software - Enabling
Power Integrity Analysis
5/6 Series MSO Option 5-DPMBAS, 5-DPM, and 6-DPM Application Datasheet
Most of today’s electronic designs require different supply voltages to
function properly. Some components within a given circuit require
multiple voltage levels. Testing a product for its specification is a time
consuming process; debugging is even more cumbersome process.

Ordering information
Models
Order type Nomenclature Applicable on Scopes
New Instrument 5-DPMBAS (Jitter package not included) MSO54, MSO56, MSO58
5-DPM MSO54, MSO56, MSO58, MSO58-LP
6-DPM MSO64, MSO64B, MSO66B, MSO68B
Upgrade software on an existing Scope SUP5-DPMBAS (Jitter package not included) MSO54, MSO56, MSO58
SUP5-DPM MSO54, MSO56, MSO58, MSO58-LP
SUP6-DPM MSO64, MSO64B, MSO66B, MSO68B
Software Bundles
Bundle Options Supported Instruments Description
5-PRO-POWER-1Y 5 Series MSO 1 Year License Pro Power Bundle for 5 Series MSO
5-PRO-POWER-PER 5 Series MSO Perpetual License Pro Power Bundle for 5 Series MSO
5-ULTIMATE-1Y 5 Series MSO 1 Year License Ultimate Bundle for 5 Series MSO
5-ULTIMATE-PER 5 Series MSO Perpetual License Ultimate Bundle for 5 Series MSO
6-PRO-POWER-1Y 6 Series MSO 1 Year License Pro Power Bundle for 6 Series MSO
6-PRO-POWER-PER 6 Series MSO Perpetual License Pro Power Bundle for 6 Series MSO
6-ULTIMATE-1Y 6 Series MSO 1 Year License Ultimate Bundle for 6 Series MSO
6-ULTIMATE-PER 6 Series MSO Perpetual License Ultimate Bundle for 6 Series MSO
Recommended oscilloscopes series
Oscilloscope series Nomenclature Description
5 Series MSO • MSO54
• MSO56
• MSO58
• MSO58-LP
Available bandwidth option:
• 350 MHz, 500 MHz, 1GHz, 2 GHz
6 Series MSO • MSO64
• MSO64B
• MSO66B
• MSO68B
Available Bandwidth Option:
• 1 GHz, 2.5 GHz, 4 GHz, 6 GHz, 8 GHz, 10 GHz
Digital Power Management and Analysis Datasheet
www.tek.com 4
Recommended probes
Probe type Nomenclature Probe bandwidth
Power Rail Probes TPR1000 1 GHz Probe
TPR4000 4 GHz Probe
Note:
• TPR1000 and TPR4000 are the recommended probes for the DPM measurement. The TPR1000 and TPR4000 probes and oscilloscope
provides a low-noise measurement solution. The higher input impedance in the probes minimizes the oscilloscope loading effect on the DC rails
(50 kΩ at DC).
• Do not confuse the noise of the oscilloscope and probe with the noise and ripple of the measured DC supply.
• P6150 and Direct SMA cable with DC Block can also be used for power rail measurement.